B-36
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

Vibration: 15 g 10 to 2000 Hz
Wetted Parts: 17-4 PH and
300 Series stainless steel
Pressure Port: 1⁄4 NPT male
Electrical Connection:
PX302: 1 m (3') 4-conductor
unshielded cable
PX312: mini DIN
connector (included)
Weight: 131 g (4.6 oz) to 1000 psi
190 g (6.7 oz) from 1000 psi
GENERAL PURPOSE PRESSURE SENSOR
	To Order
	 psi	 bar	cable  style		 COnnector style	compatible  meters
	 GAGE pressure ranges
	 0 to 15	 0 to 1.0	 PX302-015GV		  PX312-015GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 30	 0 to 2.1	 PX302-030GV		  PX312-030GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 50	 0 to 3.4	 PX302-050GV		  PX312-050GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 100	 0 to 6.9	 PX302-100GV		  PX312-100GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 200	 0 to 13.8	 PX302-200GV		  PX312-200GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 300	 0 to 20.7	 PX302-300GV		  PX312-300GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 500	 0 to 34.5	 PX302-500GV		  PX312-500GV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 1000	 0 to 69.0	 PX302-1KGV		  PX312-1KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 2000	 0 to 138	 PX302-2KGV		  PX312-2KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 3000	 0 to 207	 PX302-3KGV		  PX312-3KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 4000	 0 to 276	 PX302-4KGV		  PX312-4KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 5000	 0 to 345	 PX302-5KGV		  PX312-5KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 7500	 0 to 517	 PX302-7.5KGV		 PX312-7.5KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 10,000	 0 to 690	 PX302-10KGV		  PX312-10KGV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
	 0 to 15	 0 to 1.0	 PX302-015AV		  PX312-015AV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 30	 0 to 2.1	 PX302-030AV		  PX312-030AV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 50	 0 to 3.4	 PX302-050AV		  PX312-050AV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 100	 0 to 6.9	 PX302-100AV		  PX312-100AV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 200	 0 to 13.8	 PX302-200AV		  PX312-200AV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
	 0 to 300	 0 to 20.7	 PX302-300AV		  PX312-300AV	 	 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
Cable
style.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX302-050GV, pressure transducer with 50 psig full scale rating and PS‑4E pressure snubber for water